
NAME 1N FULL STORCK,- Maureen Emily 

DATE OF BIRTH: 

PLACE OF BIRTH: 

28th Aug. 1919 
Aue kl and ,- N. z. 
R.C. 

MARRIED OR SINGLE: Single 

POSITION: g~l~ 88irl 
DATE JOINED COMPANY: 13/ 4/36 

SALARY ON JOINING: £72 p • a. 

WHERE ENGAGED: Suva 

RECORD OF SERVICE 

DATE JOINED BRANCH 

13/4/36
1 

SUVA (as above) 

DAT£ LEFT REMARKS 

30-4-41 Resigned. See Steff 
Report. 



SALARY !P£R ANNUM ) : -

SALARY 
INCREASES I RECEIVING 

DAT£ AMOUNT _ __A _T_ P_R_E_S_E_N---:-T--.-----------

1 1 I 
72 

84 
• • 1-2-38 

1-2-40 
12 
12 • 

84 
96 


