NAME IN FULL STORCK, Maureen Emily										
DATE OF BIRTH	28th Aug. 1919	Chemi st Sales Girl								
PLACE OF BIRTH	. Auckland, N.Z.	DATE JOINED COMPANY: 13/4/36								
RELIGION:	R.C.	SALARY ON JOINING: 272 p.a.								
MARRIED OR SI	NGLE: Single	WHERE ENGAGED: Suva								
	RECORD OF	F SERVICE								
DATE JOINED	BRANCH	DATE LEFT	REMARKS							
13/4/36	SUVA (as above)	30-4-41	Resigned. See Staff Report.							

SALARY (PER ANNUM):-										
SALARY		INCREASES			RECEIVING AT PRESENT					
		DATE AMOUNT								
72			1-2-38	12			84			
84			1-2-40	12			96			